 Series 90*-30 PLC
 IC693CPU372-BF
GFK-2491E CPU372 PLUS
October 2011
The CPU372 PLUS is ideal for high speed processing that requires Ethernet
connectivity. The Series 90
*
-30 CPU372 PLUS provides a built-in enhanced Ethernet

▪ Comprehensive station management and diagnostic tools
▪ Support for Classless IP Addressing
Ordering information
Description Catalog Number
Series 90-30 CPU372 PLUS IC693CPU372
Auxiliary Battery Module IC693ACC302
High Capacity Power Supplies  The CPU374 PLUS requires a high capacity power
supply.
Because the built-in battery is limited to 1.2 months
of continuous power outage, an IC693ACC302
external battery is recommended.
   120/240 VAC/125 VDC, 30W IC693PWR330
   24 VDC, 30W IC693PWR331
  12 VDC, 30W IC693PWR332
E-Z Program Store Device IC200ACC003
* indicates a trademark of GE Intelligent Platforms, Inc. and/or its affiliates.  All other trademarks are the property of their
respective owners.
2  Series 90-30 CPU